STANDARD MICROWAVE CONTAINER STAR LIGHT
PACKAGING
Tel: +86 137 7054 0336
Email: wyen@slp-tec.com
Website: www.slp-tec.com
Tel: +86 137 7054 0336
Email: wyen@slp-tec.com    Website:www.slp-tec.com
Physical Address:  Yangmiao Town, Changfeng County
Hefei City, Anhui Province, China 231141
Code
Cap
（fl ml.)
Material Des. Size(mm)
PCS/
CTN
CTN L
（cm）
CTN W
（cm）
CTN H
（cm）
Weight
（kg）
Decoration
CBM/
CTN
CTNS/
40HQ
BSS500 500 PP
350 Clear/Black Rect PP Plastic Container
400PCS Cold/Hot
Top：150x100
Height：45
400 41.0 30 44 6.6 - 0.054 1274
BSS650 650 PP
500 Clear/Black Rect PP Plastic Container
300PCS Cold/Hot
Top：170x112
Height：37
300 54.0 26 40 6.0 - 0.056 1228
BSS750 750 PP
650 Clear/Black Rect PP Plastic Container
300PCS Cold/Hot
Top：170x112
Height：45
300 54.0 26 43 6.3 - 0.060 1142
BSS1000 1000 PP
750 Clear/Black Rect PP Plastic Container
300PCS Cold/Hot
Top：170x112
Height：56
300 54.0 26 43 6.6 - 0.060 1142
BSS1250 1250 PP
1000 Clear/Black Rect PP Plastic Container
300PCS Cold/Hot
Top：215x145
Height：60
300 54.0 26 43 7.5 - 0.060 1142
BSS1500 1500 PP
1250 Clear/Black Rect PP Plastic Container
150PCS Cold/Hot
Top：215x145
Height：70
150 46.0 23.5 44 5.7 - 0.048 1450
BSR300 300 PP
300 Clear/Black Round PP Inject Container
450PCS Cold/Hot
Top：￠118
Height：45
150 37.0 37 42 2.3 - 0.057 1200
BSR400 400 PP
400 Clear/Black Round PP Inject Container
450PCS Cold/Hot
Top：￠118
Height：63
150 37.0 37 44 2.6 - 0.060 1145
BSR450 450 PP
450 Clear/Black Round PP Inject Container
450PCS Cold/Hot
Top：￠118
Height：66
150 37.0 37 44 2.6 - 0.060 1145
BSR500 500 PP
500 Clear/Black Round PP Inject Container
450PCS Cold/Hot
Top：￠118
Height：80
150 37.0 37 44 2.7 - 0.060 1145
BSR625 625 PP
625 Clear/Black Round PP Inject Container
300PCS Cold/Hot
Top：￠150
Height：55
150 46.0 31 42 3.3 - 0.060 1152
BSR750 750 PP
750 Clear/Black Round PP Inject Container
300PCS Cold/Hot
Top：￠150
Height：67
150 46.0 31 43 3.7 - 0.061 1125
BSR800 800 PP
800 Clear/Black Round PP Inject Container
300PCS Cold/Hot
Top：￠150
Height：70
150 46.0 31 42 3.7 - 0.060 1152
BSR1000 1000 PP
1000 Clear/Black Round PP Inject Container
300PCS Cold/Hot
Top：￠150
Height：87
150 46.0 31 45 4.2 - 0.064 1075
BSR1250 1250 PP
1250 Clear/Black Round PP Inject Container
300PCS Cold/Hot
Top：￠175
Height：85
150 36.0 36 55 5.2 - 0.071 968
BSR1500 1500 PP
1500 Clear/Black Round PP Inject Container
300PCS Cold/Hot
Top：￠175
Height：97
150 36.0 36 55 5.6 - 0.071 968
Tel: +86 137 7054 0336
Email: wyen@slp-tec.com
Physical Address:  Yangmiao Town, Changfeng County
Hefei City, Anhui Province, China 231141
Polypropylene
 (PP)
 Versatile
 Tough
 High melting point
Blast
Freezer Freezer Chilled Room
 Temp.
Heat
Lamp
Microwave
212°F/100°C37°F/3°C
Symbol Name Attributes Temperature Range
STANDARD MICROWAVE CONTAINER STAR LIGHT
PACKAGING
Tel: +86 137 7054 0336
Email: wyen@slp-tec.com
Website: www.slp-tec.com
118mm
45mm
500 650 750 1000
1250
118m
63mm
118m
66mm
150mm
55mm
150mm
67mm
118mm
80mm
150mm
70mm
150mm
87mm
150mm
60mm
150mm
70mm
150mm                 100mm
45mm
170mm                       112mm
37mm
170mm                       112mm
45mm
170mm                       112mm
56mm
215mm                       145mm
60mm
215mm                       145mm
70mm
300 400 450
625 750
 500
800 1000
1250 15001500
Scan for More Info